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B1_ALT_ID
124-17-000123-ELEC
124-18-000015-ELEC
124-18-000035-ELEC
124-18-000041-ELEC
124-18-000050-ELEC
124-18-000063-ELEC
124-18-000065-ELEC
124-18-000071-ELEC
124-18-000086-ELEC
124-18-000007-MECH
124-18-000009-MECH
124-18-000010-MECH
124-18-000069-MECH
124-18-000075-MECH
124-16-001118-PLM
124-18-000074-PLM
124-18-000079-PLM
124-17-001259-STR
124-18-000011-STR
124-18-000038-STR
124-18-000066-STR
124-18-000067-STR
124-18-000068-STR
124-18-000070-STR
124-18-000021-FENC
124-18-000027-DEMO
124-17-000284-ELEC
124-18-000001-ELEC
124-18-000002-ELEC
124-18-000004-ELEC
124-18-000013-ELEC
124-18-000014-ELEC
124-18-000020-ELEC
124-18-000023-ELEC
124-18-000024-ELEC
124-18-000033-ELEC
124-18-000036-ELEC
124-18-000040-ELEC
124-18-000042-ELEC
124-18-000047-ELEC
124-18-000048-ELEC
124-18-000049-ELEC
124-18-000052-ELEC
124-18-000055-ELEC
124-18-000058-ELEC
124-18-000062-ELEC
124-18-000080-ELEC
124-18-000083-ELEC
124-18-000085-ELEC
124-18-000006-MECH
124-18-000016-MECH
124-18-000025-MECH
124-18-000026-MECH
124-18-000034-MECH
124-18-000037-MECH
124-18-000039-MECH
124-18-000045-MECH
124-18-000053-MECH
124-18-000054-MECH
124-18-000057-MECH
124-18-000061-MECH
124-18-000064-MECH
124-18-000072-MECH
124-18-000073-MECH
124-18-000078-MECH
124-18-000088-MECH
124-18-000018-PLM
124-18-000059-PLM
124-17-000335-STR
124-18-000019-STR
124-18-000028-STR
124-18-000030-STR
124-18-000031-STR
124-18-000044-STR
124-18-000087-STR
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T ISS DA B1_PARCEL_NBR

09S40E17DD00600
09S40E17DD01900
09S40E15BC00103
09S40E17BA02100
09S40E17BA02100
07S39E33DA01400
09S40E16AD00200
08S48E00300

09S40E17BA04100
09S40E08DB00200
09S40E17BA02100
14S44E13DA07000

09S40E16CC15200
09S40E16CC04300
14S44E13DA07300
09S40E17DD05500
10S37E01100
09S37E32AB04200
14S44E13DA07900
14S44E1300502
09S40E17BA04100
14S44E1300502
14S44E1300502
09S40E09D00701
09S40E20BA04800
09S40E20DD05200
08S38E2602200
09S40E16CC08100
09S37E32AB02101
09S40E20AC02000
09S40E20BA05600
09S40E17BD05000
09S40E21BB00900
09S37E29CA00901
09S40E20AC04700

09S40E17DC05800
09S39E0401100
09S39E0502000
09S40E16CC12100
09S45E23DB02700
08S45E0100500
09S39E0400900

12S36E01100
09S40E16AC00112
09S40E16CA03300
08S45E0100500
09S39E0401300
09S45E2400800
09S40E16CD11600
09S40E20BB01200
09S39E13A01300
09S40E17CB01900
09S39E0401100
09S40E17DC13500
09S40E16CA03300
08S38E2601500
09S40E17BD04100
09S45E23DB02700
09S37E29CA01000
08S39E2900600
09S40E20BD02000
08S42E04100
09S40E16DC06600
07S39E33AC01000
09S40E17AD13800
09S37E29CA00702
09S40E16CC03100
09S39E0500800
09S37E29DB05000
09S40E16DC05300
08S38E2501300

1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018

SITE_ADDR

1990 WASHINGTON AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2001 2ND ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

275 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3055 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3055 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

714 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833

1 SUNRIDGE LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

0 WRIGHT LN, OXBOW, OR 97841

2925 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2625 HUGHES LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3055 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

90 W WASHINGTON ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
2280 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1768 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2020 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

60 W WASHINGTON ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
1911 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

36506 SW BONANZA AVE, SUMPTER, OR 97877
129 E AUSTIN ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

160 W WASHINGTON ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
300 OREGON TRAIL, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
2925 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

300 OREGON TRAIL, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
300 OREGON TRAIL, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
3318 BIRCH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1440 13TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2275 FAILING AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

43800 SPRING CRK LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1931 CLIFFORD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

241 S Mill ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

1235 8TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1390 11TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2675 9TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

315 SPRING GARDEN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
715 NEW ST, SUMPTER, OR 97887

2407 TRACY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

263 RECORD ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834

2540 COURT AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

42361 SALMON CRK RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
42008 SALMON CRK RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1714 VALLEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

104 VINE ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870

36410 VALLEY VIEW LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
44963 Pine View RD, Baker City, OR 97814

2538 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

31622 MUNN RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

935 D ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2408 EAST ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

36410 VALLEY VIEW LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
42590 SALMON CRK RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
37102 WOODS LN, RICHLAND, OR 97870

1265 VALLEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3480 PLACE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

18479 W CAMPBELL LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3333 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
42361 SALMON CRK RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2402 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2408 EAST ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

43587 SPRING CREEK LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2705 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

104 VINE ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870

735 NEW ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

43781 POCAHONTAS RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1150 COLUMBIA AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
27247 RITTER LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1912 BALM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

935 1ST ST, HAINES, OR 97833

2538 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

675 NW NEW ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

1790 WASHINGTON AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
42921 Ponderosa DR, Baker City, OR 97814

622 PARKINSON ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

1990 CHESTNUT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
14353 PINE CRK LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2210 8TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each
In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include them.
Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees
The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.

permits@bakercity.com

OWNER_NAME

PIONEER BANK, FSB

SDDZ, LLC

DKW

WESTERN MOTEL, LLC

WESTERN MOTEL, LLC

BAPTIST CHURCH TTEE
SHIVA HOTEL PROPERTY 6, LLC
IDAHO POWER CO

WISDOM, KATIE L

LATTER DAY SAINTS, CHURCH OF
WESTERN MOTEL, LLC
MATTHEWS, SCOTT ETAL

Orr, Todd & Jennifer

BAKER CITY

EVCR, LLC

SR-71, LLC

HERMAN, TONY T & CHERYL A
CITY OF SUMPTER

SHANKS, RYAN & LARAMIE R
WAYNE & DOTTIE'S CABINS, LLC
SR-71LLC

WISDOM, KATIE L

SR-71LLC

SR-71LLC

HOODENPYL, LEROY G

YENCOPAL, JASON

LISSMAN, JAMES D & ELIZABETH L
COURSEY, RICHARD & JOANNE
BOTTGER, MICHAEL JAMES
YOUNG, JOHN H & LILA J

HIBBARD, EDDIE & MICHELE D
LUEBBERKE, SIDNEY B II

OGAN, MICHAEL K & OMAR RICK HITE
DUBY, CHARLES C & NONA B TTEE
STUBBS, COLBY E

LONGFELLOW, THEODORA
BENNETT, KYLE & MEGAN

STEPP, ELLA TTEE
FITZPATRICK, CHARLES & REBECCA
CEDER, LENART & PATRICIA, TTEE
DOWDY & HARRIS PROPERTIES, LLC
PECK, RODNEY LEE

COLLIER, THOMAS W & LINDA
BIGELOW, ORRIN J & TERAR
HUFNAGEL, JANICE M

ABBE, SCOTTW & GINA C

DOPP, WAYNE & MELODY
FLEMING, GLENN & BARBARA TRST
COLLIER, THOMAS W & LINDA
HARRELL, ROBERT L & EDNA E
O'GRADY, JANMARIE L

MALIWAUKI, SCOTT & CARRIE
BRITTON, HOWARD C & SANDRA R
BAILEY, KENT J & MONICA M
BACKLUND, KRISTY L
FITZPATRICK, CHARLES & REBECCA
KITZMILLER, GAIL & DAWN
FLEMING, GLENN & BARBARA TRST
CONAWAY, SANDRA KAYE

BORK, MICHAEL N & JULIE ANN
PECK, RODNEY LEE

OAKLEY, ADA H

RICHMOND, ROBERT & JOYCE TRST
HOGAN, MARY L

MORRISSEY, MICHAEL C & JANIE R
MCMACKIN, MICHAEL ETAL
HENNER, JACK E

HUFNAGEL, JANICE M

HUNT, ROBERT M

DOLLAR, JOHN & MICHELLE TTEE
HAMMOND, GREG D & DEBRA L
SALZMANN INVESTMENTS
SCELSON, AMBER D

LAGER, THOMAS A

BROOKS, DON

CONTRACTOR
ALL PHASE ELECTRICAL

POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC
WHELAN ELECTRIC INC

EASTERN OREGON ELECTRIC INC
TRAVIS HARUICHI HATA

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

RONALD DEAN HARRAL
COMFORT ZONE HEATING & COOLING LLC OF IDAHO

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC

ARON DEAN SUITTER

EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC

ELKHORN INDUSTRIES LLC

ARROS ELECTRIC INC

BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
BLUE MOUNTAIN SOLAR INC
C&H PUMPS & MOTORS LLC

ARROS ELECTRIC INC

FOX ELECTRIC LLC
POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC

GAIL ALLEN KITZMILLER

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
JEFFREY DALE GRENDE

ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC

TRI COUNTY INC

EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC
EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC

KEVIN LOREN CORNELIUS
KURT MICHAEL CLARKE
HIGH MTN BUILDERS INC
JUST CUZ CONTRACTING INC
ROBERT DAVID COLLINS

B1_WORK_DESC

1-B/C FOR HEAT TAPE

5 branch circuitslow voltage

Extend circuits for the bathroom lighting.

1 branch circuit

9 RESIDENTIAL UNITS, 1 200 AMP SERVICE, 1 400 AMP SERVICE, 9 BRANCH CIRCUITS, 1 SIGN, 2 LOW VOLTAGE
2 blc to storage room addition

10 B/C FOR HALLWAY CAN LIGHTS

electrical added to storage canopies 100 amp service and 6 b/c

2-blc

replacing existing air conditioner

NEW FURNACE, A/C, 1 BATHROOM FAN

owner has furnace on site. This permit is labor and materials only to run a gas line to the furnace, and install the owner provided furnace and a/c unit.
Furnace Swapout

addition of roof top unit

2 sinks addition

backflow device RP to isolate ice machine, etc.

installation of toilet, sink kitchen sink, washing machine, shower

addition of 9 130' co-location antennas. Internal addition, no exterior modifications to be done.
12 x 24 detached accessory structure for storage

Construct a 2 story wood frame building

temporary building “clone”. Note, building was installed in September 2017 and the plan is to remove the building in February 2018.
2 inspection permit for wall cover modifications

Temporary building addition (Trim)

turning a temporary office trailer into a permanent office structure.

4' HIGH CYCLONE FENCE

DEMO EXISTING HOUSE ON PROPERTY

1 service and 5 b/c for garage

replacing service and 4 b/c to rebuilt outbuilding

200 amp service, 100 amp feeder, 10-b/c

1 feeder and 3-b/c on new shop

1-b/c

3 branch circuits

200A Serivice and 10 Branch Circuits

15 branch circuits

service

Replace old service panels with a new 100 amp meter main breaker panel
New 200 amp service with 2 Branch ciruits

200 AMP Service change

1 branch circuit

feeder and 3-b/c's to greenhouse

200 AMP SERVICE AND 4 B/C'S

FEEDER FOR GENERATOR INSTALLATION

5.3 KVA solar system installation

pump

1-blc

RECONNECT TWO PIVOTS

reconnect

2-b/c gas furnace and heat pump

1blc

install customer supplied Reznor heater in shop

setting new poly lines for propane. pressurized line and tested for leaks
Furnace Swapout

wood stove installation

Install ductless mini split (1 outdoor unit with 1 indoor head)

Install Gas Furnace

Install minisplit heat pump (1 outdoor unit with 2 indoor heads)

rework of ducting for existing furnace

Installation of 60,000 BTU furnace with new ducting, vents, condensate, and connecting to existing gas line.
3.5 ton heat pump, 2 bath fans, dryer vent, range, wood fireplace for new residence
100000 btu furnace

2 piping outlets for exterior ground line, 1 interior piping outlet

2 vents and 2 gas lines

Furnace Swap out

Hvac/gas piping/fireplace

run gasline to two ranges

Install homeowners wood stove using some of the homeowners provided wood stove pipe
25' water line

MOVING TOILET AND REPLACING PIPING

12 x 31 RV cover

24 x .32 detached accessory building

36 x 32 x 16 pole barn

18 X 48 SHOP

REPLACEMENT RESIDENCE - 1227 SF

36 x 36 x 12 pole structure

16 X 16 SHED ROOF
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