

B1_APP_TYPE_ALIAS	B1_ALT_ID	T_ISS_DA	B1_PARCEL_NBR	SITE_ADDR	OWNER_NAME	CONTRACTOR	B1_WORK_DESC
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000123-ELEC	1/8/18	09S40E17DD00600	1990 WASHINGTON AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	PIONEER BANK, FSB	ALL PHASE ELECTRICAL	1-B/C FOR HEAT TAPE
Commercial Electrical	124-18-000015-ELEC	1/8/18	09S40E17DD01900	2001 2ND ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SDDZ, LLC		5 branch circuitslow voltage
Commercial Electrical	124-18-000035-ELEC	1/16/18	09S40E15BC00103	275 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DKW		Extend circuits for the bathroom lighting.
Commercial Electrical	124-18-000041-ELEC	1/19/18	09S40E17BA02100	3055 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WESTERN MOTEL, LLC		1 branch circuit
Commercial Electrical	124-18-000050-ELEC	1/22/18	09S40E17BA02100	3055 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WESTERN MOTEL, LLC	POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC	9 RESIDENTIAL UNITS, 1 200 AMP SERVICE, 1 400 AMP SERVICE, 9 BRANCH CIRCUITS, 1 SIGN, 2 LOW VOLTAGE
Commercial Electrical	124-18-000063-ELEC	1/25/18	07S39E33DA01400	714 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833	BAPTIST CHURCH TTEE	WHELAN ELECTRIC INC	2 b/c to storage room addition
Commercial Electrical	124-18-000065-ELEC	1/25/18	09S40E16AD00200	1 SUNRIDGE LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SHIVA HOTEL PROPERTY 6, LLC	EASTERN OREGON ELECTRIC INC	10 B/C FOR HALLWAY CAN LIGHTS
Commercial Electrical	124-18-000071-ELEC	1/25/18	08S48E00300	0 WRIGHT LN, OXBOW, OR 97841	IDAHO POWER CO	TRAVIS HARUICHI HATA	electrical added to storage canopies 100 amp service and 6 b/c
Commercial Electrical	124-18-000086-ELEC	1/31/18	09S40E17BA04100	2925 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WISDOM, KATIE L	SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	2-b/c
Commercial Mechanical	124-18-000007-MECH	1/4/18	09S40E08DB00200	2625 HUGHES LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LATTER DAY SAINTS, CHURCH OF		replacing existing air conditioner
Commercial Mechanical	124-18-000009-MECH	1/8/18	09S40E17BA02100	3055 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WESTERN MOTEL, LLC	RONALD DEAN HARRAL	NEW FURNACE, A/C, 1 BATHROOM FAN
Commercial Mechanical	124-18-000010-MECH	1/4/18	14S44E13DA07000	90 W WASHINGTON ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907	MATTHEWS, SCOTT ETAL	COMFORT ZONE HEATING & COOLING LLC OF IDAHO	owner has furnace on site. This permit is labor and materials only to run a gas line to the furnace, and install the owner provided furnace and a/c unit.
Commercial Mechanical	124-18-000069-MECH	1/31/18		2280 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	Orr, Todd & Jennifer		Furnace Swapout
Commercial Mechanical	124-18-000075-MECH	1/26/18	09S40E16CC15200	1768 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BAKER CITY	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	addition of roof top unit
Commercial Plumbing	124-16-001118-PLM	1/8/18	09S40E16CC04300	2020 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	EVCR, LLC	EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC	2 sinks addition
Commercial Plumbing	124-18-000074-PLM	1/26/18	14S44E13DA07300	60 W WASHINGTON ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907	SR-71, LLC	ARON DEAN SUITTER	backflow device RP to isolate ice machine, etc.
Commercial Plumbing	124-18-000079-PLM	1/29/18	09S40E17DD05500	1911 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HERMAN, TONY T & CHERYL A	EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC	installation of toilet, sink kitchen sink, washing machine, shower
Commercial Structural	124-17-001259-STR	1/2/18	10S37E01100	36506 SW BONANZA AVE, SUMPTER, OR 97877	CITY OF SUMPTER		addition of 9 130' co-location antennas. Internal addition, no exterior modifications to be done.
Commercial Structural	124-18-000011-STR	1/22/18	09S37E32AB04200	129 E AUSTIN ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877	SHANKS, RYAN & LARAMIE R		12 x 24 detached accessory structure for storage
Commercial Structural	124-18-000038-STR	1/19/18	14S44E13DA07900	160 W WASHINGTON ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907	WAYNE & DOTTIE'S CABINS, LLC	ELKHORN INDUSTRIES LLC	Construct a 2 story wood frame building
Commercial Structural	124-18-000066-STR	1/31/18	14S44E1300502	300 OREGON TRAIL, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907	SR-71 LLC		temporary building "clone". Note, building was installed in September 2017 and the plan is to remove the building in February 2018.
Commercial Structural	124-18-000067-STR	1/25/18	09S40E17BA04100	2925 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WISDOM, KATIE L		2 inspection permit for wall cover modifications
Commercial Structural	124-18-000068-STR	1/31/18	14S44E1300502	300 OREGON TRAIL, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907	SR-71 LLC		Temporary building addition (Trim)
Commercial Structural	124-18-000070-STR	1/31/18	14S44E1300502	300 OREGON TRAIL, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907	SR-71 LLC		turning a temporary office trailer into a permanent office structure.
Fence Permit	124-18-000021-FENC	1/10/18	09S40E09D00701	3318 BIRCH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HOODENPYL, LEROY G		4' HIGH CYCLONE FENCE
Residential Demolition	124-18-000027-DEMO	1/12/18	09S40E20BA04800	1440 13TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	YENCOPAL, JASON		DEMO EXISTING HOUSE ON PROPERTY
Residential Electrical	124-17-000284-ELEC	1/4/18	09S40E20DD05200	2275 FAILING AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LISSMAN, JAMES D & ELIZABETH L		1 service and 5 b/c for garage
Residential Electrical	124-18-000001-ELEC	1/2/18	08S38E2602200	43800 SPRING CRK LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	COURSEY, RICHARD & JOANNE	ARROS ELECTRIC INC	replacing service and 4 b/c to rebuilt outbuilding
Residential Electrical	124-18-000002-ELEC	1/2/18	09S40E16CC08100	1931 CLIFFORD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BOTTGER, MICHAEL JAMES		200 amp service, 100 amp feeder, 10-b/c
Residential Electrical	124-18-000004-ELEC	1/4/18	09S37E32AB02100	241 S Mill ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877	YOUNG, JOHN H & LILA J		1 feeder and 3-b/c on new shop
Residential Electrical	124-18-000013-ELEC	1/5/18	09S40E20AC02000	1235 8TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HIBBARD, EDDIE & MICHELE D		1-b/c
Residential Electrical	124-18-000014-ELEC	1/5/18	09S40E20BA05600	1390 11TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LUEBBERKE, SIDNEY B II		3 branch circuits
Residential Electrical	124-18-000020-ELEC	1/10/18	09S40E17BD05000	2675 9TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	OGAN, MICHAEL K & OMAR RICK HITE		200A Service and 10 Branch Circuits
Residential Electrical	124-18-000023-ELEC	1/11/18	09S40E21BB00900	315 SPRING GARDEN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DUBY, CHARLES C & NONA B TTEE		15 branch circuits
Residential Electrical	124-18-000024-ELEC	1/13/18	09S37E29CA00901	715 NEW ST, SUMPTER, OR 97887	STUBBS, COLBY E	BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC	service
Residential Electrical	124-18-000033-ELEC	1/14/18	09S40E20AC04700	2407 TRACY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LONGFELLOW, THEODORA		Replace old service panels with a new 100 amp meter main breaker panel
Residential Electrical	124-18-000036-ELEC	1/16/18		263 RECORD ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834	BENNETT, KYLE & MEGAN		New 200 amp service with 2 Branch ciruits
Residential Electrical	124-18-000040-ELEC	1/19/18	09S40E17DC05800	2540 COURT AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	STIEPP, ELLA TTEE		200 AMP Service change
Residential Electrical	124-18-000042-ELEC	1/19/18	09S39E0401100	42361 SALMON CRK RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	FITZPATRICK, CHARLES & REBECCA		1 branch circuit
Residential Electrical	124-18-000047-ELEC	1/22/18	09S39E0502000	42008 SALMON CRK RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CEDER, LENART & PATRICIA, TTEE		feeder and 3-b/c's to greenhouse
Residential Electrical	124-18-000048-ELEC	1/22/18	09S40E16CC12100	1714 VALLEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DOWDY & HARRIS PROPERTIES, LLC	SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	200 AMP SERVICE AND 4 B/C'S
Residential Electrical	124-18-000049-ELEC	1/22/18	09S45E23DB02700	104 VINE ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870	PECK, RODNEY LEE	SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	FEEDER FOR GENERATOR INSTALLATION
Residential Electrical	124-18-000052-ELEC	1/23/18	08S45E0100500	36410 VALLEY VIEW LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	COLLIER, THOMAS W & LINDA	BLUE MOUNTAIN SOLAR INC	5.3 KVA solar system installation
Residential Electrical	124-18-000055-ELEC	1/29/18	09S39E0400900	44963 Pine View RD, Baker City, OR 97814	BIGELOW, ORRIN J & TERA R	C&H PUMPS & MOTORS LLC	pump
Residential Electrical	124-18-000058-ELEC	1/23/18		2538 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HUFNAGEL, JANICE M	ARROS ELECTRIC INC	1-b/c
Residential Electrical	124-18-000062-ELEC	1/25/18	12S36E01100	31622 MUNN RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	ABBE, SCOTT W & GINA C		RECONNECT TWO PIVOTS
Residential Electrical	124-18-000080-ELEC	1/30/18	09S40E16AC00112	935 D ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DOPP, WAYNE & MELODY	FOX ELECTRIC LLC	reconnect
Residential Electrical	124-18-000083-ELEC	1/31/18	09S40E16CA03300	2408 EAST ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	FLEMING, GLENN & BARBARA TRST	POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC	2-b/c gas furnace and heat pump
Residential Electrical	124-18-000085-ELEC	1/31/18	08S45E0100500	36410 VALLEY VIEW LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	COLLIER, THOMAS W & LINDA	SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	1 b/c
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000006-MECH	1/3/18	09S39E0401300	42590 SALMON CRK RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HARRELL, ROBERT L & EDNA E		install customer supplied Reznor heater in shop
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000016-MECH	1/8/18	09S45E2400800	37102 WOODS LN, RICHLAND, OR 97870	O'GRADY, JANMARIE L		setting new poly lines for propane, pressurized line and tested for leaks
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000025-MECH	1/11/18	09S40E16CD11600	1265 VALLEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MALIWAUKI, SCOTT & CARRIE		Furnace Swapout
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000026-MECH	1/11/18	09S40E20BB01200	3480 PLACE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BRITTON, HOWARD C & SANDRA R	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	wood stove installation
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000034-MECH	1/16/18	09S39E13A01300	18479 W CAMPBELL LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BAILEY, KENT J & MONICA M		Install ductless mini split (1 outdoor unit with 1 indoor head)
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000037-MECH	1/17/18	09S40E17CB01900	3333 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BACKLUND, KRISTY L		Install Gas Furnace
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000039-MECH	1/18/18	09S39E0401100	42361 SALMON CRK RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	FITZPATRICK, CHARLES & REBECCA		Install minisplit heat pump (1 outdoor unit with 2 indoor heads)
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000045-MECH	1/22/18	09S40E17DC13500	2402 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	KITZMILLER, GAIL & DAWN		rework of ducting for existing furnace
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000053-MECH	1/22/18	09S40E16CA03300	2408 EAST ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	FLEMING, GLENN & BARBARA TRST	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	Installation of 60,000 BTU furnace with new ducting, vents, condensate, and connecting to existing gas line.
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000054-MECH	1/22/18	08S38E2601500	43587 SPRING CREEK LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CONAWAY, SANDRA KAYE	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	3.5 ton heat pump, 2 bath fans, dryer vent, range, wood fireplace for new residence
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000057-MECH	1/23/18	09S40E17BD04100	2705 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BORK, MICHAEL N & JULIE ANN	JEFFREY DALE GREUDE	100000 btu furnace
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000061-MECH	1/23/18	09S45E23DB02700	104 VINE ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870	PECK, RODNEY LEE	ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC	2 piping outlets for exterior ground line, 1 interior piping outlet
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000064-MECH	1/25/18	09S37E29CA01000	735 NEW ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877	OAKLEY, ADA H	TRI COUNTY INC	2 vents and 2 gas lines
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000072-MECH	1/25/18	08S39E2900600	43781 POCAHONTAS RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	RICHMONT, ROBERT & JOYCE TRST		Furnace Swap out
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000073-MECH	1/26/18	09S40E20BD02000	1150 COLUMBIA AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HOGAN, MARY L		Hvac/gas piping/fireplace
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000078-MECH	1/29/18	08S42E04100	27247 RITTER LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MORRISSEY, MICHAEL C & JANIE R		run gasline to two ranges
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000088-MECH	1/31/18	09S40E16DC06600	1912 BALM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MCMACKIN, MICHAEL ETAL		Install homeowners wood stove using some of the homeowners provided wood stove pipe
Residential Plumbing	124-18-000018-PLM	1/23/18	07S39E33AC01000	935 1ST ST, HAINES, OR 97833	HENNER, JACK E	EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC	25' water line
Residential Plumbing	124-18-000059-PLM	1/23/18	09S40E17AD13800	2538 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HUFNAGEL, JANICE M	EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC	MOVING TOILET AND REPLACING PIPING
Residential Structural	124-17-000335-STR	1/8/18	09S37E29CA00702	675 NW NEW ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877	HUNT, ROBERT M		12 x 31 RV cover
Residential Structural	124-18-000019-STR	1/10/18	09S40E16CC03100	1790 WASHINGTON AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DOLLAR, JOHN & MICHELLE TTEE		24 x .32 detached accessory building
Residential Structural	124-18-000028-STR	1/24/18	09S39E0500800	42921 Ponderosa DR, Baker City, OR 97814	HAMMOND, GREG D & DEBRA L		36 x 32 x 16 pole barn
Residential Structural	124-18-000030-STR	1/22/18	09S37E29DB05000	622 PARKINSON ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877	SALZMANN INVESTMENTS		18 X 48 SHOP
Residential Structural	124-18-000031-STR	1/30/18	09S40E16DC05300	1990 CHESTNUT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SCELSON, AMBER D	HIGH MTN BUILDERS INC	REPLACEMENT RESIDENCE - 1227 SF
Residential Structural	124-18-000044-STR	1/22/18	08S38E2501300	14353 PINE CRK LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LAGER, THOMAS A	JUST CUZ CONTRACTING INC	36 x 36 x 12 pole structure
Residential Structural	124-18-000087-STR	1/31/18		2210 8TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BROOKS, DON	ROBERT DAVID COLLINS	16 X 16 SHED ROOF

Notes:

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each. In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include them. Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees. The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.